DS ¢ SRS« [ E

SRR E R (I — Y7~ RERTC TR IS v I R)

# M PRI T OV
ZANE S ¢ 7597 A
740X 79T A

Jis AWS JIs
JISZ 3334 | AWS A514 | JIS Z 3352

WEL SUB HC-4 WEL SUB F-14/ oxi276 ERNiCrMo-4 | SACG2
JISZ 3334 |AWS A514 | JIS Z 3352

WEL SUB HC-22 | WEL SUB F-14/ 5605, ERNiCrMo-10| SACG2
JISZ 3334 | AWS A5.14 | JIS Z 3352

WEL SUB MOCU-7 | WEL SUB F-17| ..\ ERNICWLT SACG?
. JISZ 3334 | AWS A5.14 | JIS Z 3352

WEL SUB Ni-1 WEL SUB F-18 | o006 ERNiL SACG?
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BEAESBONER T O—F (%)

Mn

Fe

Si

Ni

Cr

Z 0t

oom M &

0.012

0.48

6.76

0.2

56.7

15.25

Co:1.03
Mo:15.43
W:3.23

NAFTA C26NATFTA C A —
R—F = AT FA4 FRAT Y LA

0.006

0.41

5.49

55.4

21.41

Co:0.71
Mo:13.5
W:2.82

INATFHA C22, NATHA C-276 ¥
A= IN=F = AT F A bFRAT L RS

0.046

3.87

0.76

0.95

65.7

AlL:0.10
Ti:0.82

o fie4s (BRI 4004 o
W O RO W B TR o

0.022

0.57

0.41

96.1

Cu:0.11
AL0.17
Ti:1.63

=V T VOER R RFRANO R
B = r v & Bl G DGR
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